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Pl Stno Name Time

M10  (8) 2,4 km 6 C

1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(46) 5(48) 6(100) F

1 107 Kovacs Andris 21:01 1:22 3:00 6:46 13:18 16:18 20:10 21:01

TRS - C.S. TranSilva Cluj 1:22 1:38 3:46 6:32 3:00 3:52 0:51

2 108 Matlak Vilmos 24:51 1:22 3:07 6:48 15:33 19:06 23:53 24:51

COM - C.S. Compass Cluj 1:22 1:45 3:41 8:45 3:33 4:47 0:58

3 103 Zagoni Szabo Akos 25:56 1:26 4:20 7:27 16:12 20:07 24:58 25:56

IND - Individual / NO Club 1:26 2:54 3:07 8:45 3:55 4:51 0:58

4 111 Monoses Tamas 27:29 1:47 3:55 8:22 16:30 20:45 26:13 27:29

IND - Individual / NO Club 1:47 2:08 4:27 8:08 4:15 5:28 1:16

5 105 Szikszai Balazs 28:49 1:44 3:41 7:40 16:40 21:15 27:19 28:49

TRS - C.S. TranSilva Cluj 1:44 1:57 3:59 9:00 4:35 6:04 1:30

6 102 Boros Laszlo 29:34 1:49 3:51 7:47 17:12 21:41 27:26 29:34

COM - C.S. Compass Cluj 1:49 2:02 3:56 9:25 4:29 5:45 2:08

7 106 Müller Tibor 29:53 1:41 5:06 9:01 18:41 23:08 28:44 29:53

COM - C.S. Compass Cluj 1:41 3:25 3:55 9:40 4:27 5:36 1:09

112 Olaru Tamas mp 4:25 8:26 11:59 21:04 25:16 ----- 32:23

TRS - C.S. TranSilva Cluj 4:25 4:01 3:33 9:05 4:12 7:07

M12  (5) 2,7 km 9 C

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 113 Matlak Peter 29:00 #(34) #(32) #(32) #(31) #(35) #(51) #(46) #(46) #(48) #(49) #(100) F

COM - C.S. Compass Cluj 2:18 4:59 5:03 9:12 10:19 16:28 21:02 21:08 24:22 27:07 28:21 29:00

2:18 2:41 0:04 4:09 1:07 6:09 4:34 0:06 3:14 2:45 1:14 0:39

2 115 Voros Adam 29:24 #(34) #(32) #(31) #(35) #(51) #(46) #(48) #(49) #(100) F

TRS - C.S. TranSilva Cluj 2:20 5:03 9:13 10:18 16:25 21:04 24:21 27:06 28:38 29:24

2:20 2:43 4:10 1:05 6:07 4:39 3:17 2:45 1:32 0:46

3 118 Csis Nandor 31:53 #(34) #(32) #(31) #(35) #(51) #(46) #(48) #(49) #(100) F

TRS - C.S. TranSilva Cluj 2:16 5:01 9:10 10:15 16:24 21:28 25:22 29:07 30:59 31:53

2:16 2:45 4:09 1:05 6:09 5:04 3:54 3:45 1:52 0:54

4 120 Catana Alexandru 32:05 #(35) #(31) #(32) #(34) #(51) #(46) #(48) #(49) #(100) F

SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Mare 6:24 8:56 11:00 14:13 21:50 24:56 27:34 29:55 31:20 32:05

6:24 2:32 2:04 3:13 7:37 3:06 2:38 2:21 1:25 0:45

5 117 Iacob Adrian 34:44 #(35) #(31) #(32) #(34) #(51) #(46) #(48) #(49) #(100) F

SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Mare 6:29 8:54 11:02 14:14 21:54 25:23 29:35 32:33 33:46 34:44

6:29 2:25 2:08 3:12 7:40 3:29 4:12 2:58 1:13 0:58

M14  (10) 2,9 km 9 C

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 127 Muresan Daniel 20:27 #(36) #(31) #(34) #(33) #(51) #(46) #(47) #(48) #(100) F *49

SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Mare 1:34 4:19 6:40 9:03 11:38 14:01 15:51 17:19 19:52 20:27 19:01

1:34 2:45 2:21 2:23 2:35 2:23 1:50 1:28 2:33 0:35

2 123 Crisan Ionut 20:50 #(36) #(31) #(34) #(33) #(51) #(46) #(47) #(48) #(100) F

SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Mare 1:37 4:17 6:44 9:06 11:39 14:10 15:54 17:28 20:01 20:50

1:37 2:40 2:27 2:22 2:33 2:31 1:44 1:34 2:33 0:49

3 130 Pintea Mihai 21:00 #(36) #(31) #(34) #(33) #(51) #(46) #(47) #(48) #(100) F *49

SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Mare 1:35 4:20 6:46 8:59 11:41 14:18 15:57 17:32 20:19 21:00 19:16

1:35 2:45 2:26 2:13 2:42 2:37 1:39 1:35 2:47 0:41

4 125 Manu Alexandru 22:42 #(36) #(31) #(34) #(33) #(51) #(46) #(47) #(48) #(100) F

SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Mare 1:38 4:22 6:49 9:10 11:57 14:52 16:40 18:32 22:06 22:42

1:38 2:44 2:27 2:21 2:47 2:55 1:48 1:52 3:34 0:36

5 128 Zsigmond László 25:42 #(36) #(31) #(34) #(33) #(51) #(46) #(47) #(48) #(100) F

COM - C.S. Compass Cluj 1:46 4:37 7:13 9:16 12:44 15:59 18:05 20:42 25:02 25:42

1:46 2:51 2:36 2:03 3:28 3:15 2:06 2:37 4:20 0:40

6 131 Vigh Lorand 25:44 #(36) #(31) #(34) #(33) #(51) #(46) #(47) #(48) #(100) F

TRS - C.S. TranSilva Cluj 1:44 4:43 7:20 9:26 12:48 16:21 18:17 20:40 25:08 25:44

1:44 2:59 2:37 2:06 3:22 3:33 1:56 2:23 4:28 0:36

7 124 Szikszai Csongor 25:52 #(36) #(31) #(34) #(33) #(51) #(46) #(47) #(48) #(100) F

TRS - C.S. TranSilva Cluj 1:42 4:44 7:08 9:22 12:54 16:19 18:24 21:01 25:10 25:52

1:42 3:02 2:24 2:14 3:32 3:25 2:05 2:37 4:09 0:42

8 132 Vinceller Attila 27:33 #(36) #(31) #(34) #(33) #(51) #(46) #(47) #(48) #(100) F

TRS - C.S. TranSilva Cluj 1:45 4:48 7:18 9:41 13:03 16:43 18:58 21:20 26:33 27:33

1:45 3:03 2:30 2:23 3:22 3:40 2:15 2:22 5:13 1:00

9 122 Kalman Sandor 28:48 #(36) #(31) #(34) #(33) #(51) #(46) #(47) #(48) #(100) F

TRS - C.S. TranSilva Cluj 1:48 4:46 7:24 9:49 13:55 17:44 20:16 23:07 28:02 28:48

1:48 2:58 2:38 2:25 4:06 3:49 2:32 2:51 4:55 0:46

10 129 Raduly Csongor 35:22 #(34) #(33) #(31) #(36) #(51) #(46) #(47) #(48) #(100) F

VSK - C.S.M.”VSK Csikszereda" M.Ciuc2:10 3:59 7:05 10:09 21:45 25:35 28:08 30:42 34:38 35:22

2:10 1:49 3:06 3:04 11:36 3:50 2:33 2:34 3:56 0:44

M16  (11) 3,8 km 12 C

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 135 Biro Alexandru 24:27 #(33) #(40) #(34) #(38) #(50) #(35) #(36) #(51) #(47) #(48) #(49) #(100) F

SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Mare 2:09 3:10 4:31 8:08 9:32 12:40 13:33 16:28 20:20 21:41 23:11 23:53 24:27

2:09 1:01 1:21 3:37 1:24 3:08 0:53 2:55 3:52 1:21 1:30 0:42 0:34

*32

6:07

2 140 Divin Peter 24:58 #(33) #(40) #(34) #(38) #(50) #(35) #(36) #(51) #(47) #(48) #(49) #(100) F

ADY - C.S. Ady Liceum Oradea 2:06 3:05 4:30 8:07 9:35 12:37 13:32 16:30 20:19 21:44 23:21 24:17 24:58

2:06 0:59 1:25 3:37 1:28 3:02 0:55 2:58 3:49 1:25 1:37 0:56 0:41

*32

6:05

3 142 Szocs Attila 24:59 #(33) #(40) #(34) #(38) #(50) #(35) #(36) #(51) #(47) #(48) #(49) #(100) F

OMS - C.S. Orienter Tg. Mures 2:08 3:08 4:29 8:18 9:33 12:39 13:28 16:27 20:24 21:52 23:28 24:23 24:59

2:08 1:00 1:21 3:49 1:15 3:06 0:49 2:59 3:57 1:28 1:36 0:55 0:36

*32

6:09
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Pl Stno Name Time

M16  (11) 3,8 km 12 C (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

4 138 Balint Barna 26:50 #(36) #(35) #(50) #(50) #(38) #(34) #(33) #(40) #(51) #(47) #(48) #(49) #(100) F

OMS - C.S. Orienter Tg. Mures 1:52 3:14 5:20 5:25 7:49 11:05 12:24 13:33 17:25 21:41 23:30 25:19 26:16 26:50

1:52 1:22 2:06 0:05 2:24 3:16 1:19 1:09 3:52 4:16 1:49 1:49 0:57 0:34

*32

9:41

5 136 Knobloch-Esztergar Peter27:12 #(36) #(35) #(50) #(38) #(34) #(33) #(40) #(51) #(47) #(48) #(49) #(100) F

VCJ - C.S. Vointa Cluj 1:51 3:15 5:23 8:01 11:03 12:19 13:28 17:26 21:49 23:31 25:24 26:26 27:12

1:51 1:24 2:08 2:38 3:02 1:16 1:09 3:58 4:23 1:42 1:53 1:02 0:46

*32

9:50

6 134 Dezsi Tamas 34:29 #(33) #(40) #(34) #(38) #(50) #(35) #(36) #(51) #(47) #(48) #(49) #(100) F

ADY - C.S. Ady Liceum Oradea 2:27 3:23 5:20 8:38 11:45 16:34 18:08 22:34 27:50 29:52 32:31 33:54 34:29

2:27 0:56 1:57 3:18 3:07 4:49 1:34 4:26 5:16 2:02 2:39 1:23 0:35

*32

7:11

7 143 Raduly Robert 39:15 #(33) #(40) #(34) #(38) #(50) #(35) #(36) #(51) #(47) #(48) #(49) #(100) F

VSK - C.S.M.”VSK Csikszereda" M.Ciuc2:11 3:18 4:43 7:45 14:49 19:31 21:25 24:56 33:09 35:02 37:32 38:35 39:15

2:11 1:07 1:25 3:02 7:04 4:42 1:54 3:31 8:13 1:53 2:30 1:03 0:40

*32

6:22

8 137 Csis Robert 41:32 #(36) #(35) #(50) #(38) #(34) #(33) #(40) #(51) #(47) #(48) #(49) #(100) F

TRS - C.S. TranSilva Cluj 2:01 3:29 5:35 8:37 12:50 14:15 18:00 24:25 34:02 36:54 39:40 40:58 41:32

2:01 1:28 2:06 3:02 4:13 1:25 3:45 6:25 9:37 2:52 2:46 1:18 0:34

*32

11:34

9 139 Jancsik Gergo 47:12 #(38) #(50) #(35) #(36) #(51) #(40) #(33) #(34) #(47) #(48) #(49) #(100) F

TRS - C.S. TranSilva Cluj 4:51 7:30 11:55 13:42 17:09 27:09 29:51 31:12 41:04 43:02 45:25 46:38 47:12

4:51 2:39 4:25 1:47 3:27 10:00 2:42 1:21 9:52 1:58 2:23 1:13 0:34

*32

3:27

10 144 Constantin Cristea 47:15 #(33) #(40) #(34) #(38) #(50) #(35) #(36) #(51) #(47) #(48) #(49) #(100) F

SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Mare 2:10 3:11 4:39 17:59 25:22 30:53 33:16 37:34 42:36 44:09 45:47 46:39 47:15

2:10 1:01 1:28 13:20 7:23 5:31 2:23 4:18 5:02 1:33 1:38 0:52 0:36

*32

6:18

11 141 Mate Sergiu 47:29 #(33) #(40) #(34) #(38) #(50) #(35) #(36) #(51) #(47) #(48) #(49) #(100) F

SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Mare 2:13 3:16 4:47 17:57 25:40 30:52 33:14 37:33 43:03 44:31 45:53 46:44 47:29

2:13 1:03 1:31 13:10 7:43 5:12 2:22 4:19 5:30 1:28 1:22 0:51 0:45

*32

6:25

M18  (5) 4,8 km 14 C

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 145 Tantar Mihai 28:59 #(36) #(35) #(39) #(50) #(38) #(43) #(44) #(34) #(37) #(51) #(47) #(48) #(49) #(100)

CSS - C.S. Scolar Baia Sprie 2:18 3:27 5:02 6:18 8:11 9:46 12:50 14:59 18:00 20:24 24:34 25:55 27:29 28:23

2:18 1:09 1:35 1:16 1:53 1:35 3:04 2:09 3:01 2:24 4:10 1:21 1:34 0:54

F

28:59

0:36

2 148 Szocs Zoltan jr 31:29 #(36) #(35) #(39) #(50) #(38) #(43) #(44) #(34) #(37) #(51) #(47) #(48) #(49) #(100)

OMS - C.S. Orienter Tg. Mures 1:47 2:53 4:18 5:37 7:42 9:13 12:57 15:09 20:16 22:38 26:30 28:01 29:41 30:51

1:47 1:06 1:25 1:19 2:05 1:31 3:44 2:12 5:07 2:22 3:52 1:31 1:40 1:10

F

31:29

0:38

3 149 Erosdi Zakarias 32:01 #(36) #(35) #(39) #(50) #(38) #(43) #(44) #(34) #(37) #(51) #(47) #(48) #(49) #(100)

VSK - C.S.M.”VSK Csikszereda" M.Ciuc1:49 3:00 4:16 5:31 7:40 9:16 13:06 16:09 19:04 22:28 26:37 28:14 30:09 31:14

1:49 1:11 1:16 1:15 2:09 1:36 3:50 3:03 2:55 3:24 4:09 1:37 1:55 1:05

F

32:01

0:47

4 146 Balog David 47:30 #(38) #(43) #(44) #(34) #(36) #(35) #(50) #(39) #(51) #(37) #(47) #(48) #(49) #(100)

ADY - C.S. Ady Liceum Oradea 8:14 9:58 13:09 15:45 20:54 22:24 24:43 26:29 34:10 37:08 42:24 44:01 45:48 46:51

8:14 1:44 3:11 2:36 5:09 1:30 2:19 1:46 7:41 2:58 5:16 1:37 1:47 1:03

F

47:30

0:39

5 147 Szasz Botond 48:57 #(38) #(43) #(44) #(34) #(35) #(50) #(39) #(36) #(37) #(51) #(47) #(48) #(49) #(100)

VSK - C.S.M.”VSK Csikszereda" M.Ciuc8:16 9:52 13:31 16:54 19:49 22:32 25:32 29:43 34:43 38:01 42:41 44:44 47:01 48:11

8:16 1:36 3:39 3:23 2:55 2:43 3:00 4:11 5:00 3:18 4:40 2:03 2:17 1:10

F

48:57

0:46

M21  (10) 5,3 km 20 C

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
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Pl Stno Name Time

M21  (10) 5,3 km 20 C (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 159 Suciu Simion 30:18 #(34) #(33) #(37) #(41) #(40) #(44) #(43) #(38) #(50) #(39) #(42) #(36) #(35) #(45)

VSK - C.S.M.”VSK Csikszereda" M.Ciuc1:15 2:16 3:18 4:06 5:55 7:06 9:38 11:38 12:59 14:06 15:56 17:27 18:30 22:10

1:15 1:01 1:02 0:48 1:49 1:11 2:32 2:00 1:21 1:07 1:50 1:31 1:03 3:40

#(51) #(46) #(47) #(48) #(49) #(100) F

22:53 24:49 26:01 27:20 28:48 29:40 30:18

0:43 1:56 1:12 1:19 1:28 0:52 0:38

2 152 Sebestyen Istvan 30:53 #(34) #(33) #(37) #(41) #(40) #(44) #(43) #(38) #(50) #(39) #(42) #(36) #(35) #(45)

SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Mare 1:21 2:19 3:24 4:13 6:02 7:01 9:50 11:46 13:05 14:10 15:59 17:48 18:59 22:12

1:21 0:58 1:05 0:49 1:49 0:59 2:49 1:56 1:19 1:05 1:49 1:49 1:11 3:13

#(51) #(46) #(47) #(48) #(49) #(100) F

23:02 25:13 26:27 27:49 29:22 30:12 30:53

0:50 2:11 1:14 1:22 1:33 0:50 0:41

3 163 Prezensky Gabor 34:13 #(34) #(33) #(37) #(41) #(40) #(44) #(43) #(38) #(50) #(39) #(42) #(35) #(36) #(45)

VCJ - C.S. Vointa Cluj 1:18 2:30 3:43 4:37 6:48 7:56 11:07 14:05 15:23 16:56 19:10 22:20 23:19 25:28

1:18 1:12 1:13 0:54 2:11 1:08 3:11 2:58 1:18 1:33 2:14 3:10 0:59 2:09

#(51) #(46) #(47) #(48) #(49) #(100) F

26:16 28:34 29:57 31:22 32:56 33:47 34:13

0:48 2:18 1:23 1:25 1:34 0:51 0:26

4 162 Bele Felician 34:14 #(34) #(33) #(37) #(41) #(40) #(44) #(43) #(38) #(50) #(39) #(42) #(35) #(36) #(45)

NRD - C.S. „NORD” Baia Mar 1:00 2:22 3:16 4:10 6:00 6:58 9:49 12:52 14:16 15:37 18:27 21:40 23:08 25:17

1:00 1:22 0:54 0:54 1:50 0:58 2:51 3:03 1:24 1:21 2:50 3:13 1:28 2:09

#(51) #(46) #(47) #(48) #(49) #(100) F

26:15 28:27 29:46 31:13 32:49 33:46 34:14

0:58 2:12 1:19 1:27 1:36 0:57 0:28

5 157 Barkasz Daniel 35:41 #(34) #(33) #(37) #(41) #(40) #(44) #(43) #(38) #(50) #(39) #(42) #(35) #(36) #(45)

UCR - C.S. Universitatea Craiova 0:59 2:18 3:15 4:08 5:59 6:58 9:53 12:56 14:15 15:40 18:24 22:18 23:23 25:30

0:59 1:19 0:57 0:53 1:51 0:59 2:55 3:03 1:19 1:25 2:44 3:54 1:05 2:07

#(51) #(46) #(47) #(48) #(49) #(100) F

26:30 29:09 30:41 32:21 34:04 35:04 35:41

1:00 2:39 1:32 1:40 1:43 1:00 0:37

6 156 Bordas Szabolcs 40:51 #(35) #(36) #(45) #(51) #(42) #(39) #(50) #(38) #(43) #(44) #(34) #(33) #(40) #(37)

ADY - C.S. Ady Liceum Oradea 2:14 3:04 5:22 6:18 9:32 11:58 13:27 16:12 17:53 20:54 23:50 25:15 26:21 29:10

2:14 0:50 2:18 0:56 3:14 2:26 1:29 2:45 1:41 3:01 2:56 1:25 1:06 2:49

#(41) #(46) #(47) #(48) #(49) #(100) F

31:43 34:27 35:53 37:25 39:08 40:07 40:51

2:33 2:44 1:26 1:32 1:43 0:59 0:44

7 151 Soveresan Andrei 45:10 #(35) #(36) #(42) #(39) #(50) #(38) #(43) #(44) #(34) #(33) #(40) #(37) #(41) #(45)

UNA - C.S. Unirea Alba Iulia 1:51 2:44 4:15 6:44 12:18 14:15 16:14 18:59 22:03 23:23 25:11 27:53 29:18 34:06

1:51 0:53 1:31 2:29 5:34 1:57 1:59 2:45 3:04 1:20 1:48 2:42 1:25 4:48

#(51) #(46) #(47) #(48) #(49) #(100) F

34:59 37:22 40:15 41:42 43:29 44:31 45:10

0:53 2:23 2:53 1:27 1:47 1:02 0:39

8 158 Moreno Antonio García 46:44 #(35) #(36) #(42) #(39) #(50) #(38) #(43) #(44) #(40) #(37) #(33) #(34) #(45) #(51)

FUNDI-O 3:02 4:17 6:11 8:32 10:03 12:53 15:16 19:01 21:26 25:23 27:37 28:43 32:53 33:59

3:02 1:15 1:54 2:21 1:31 2:50 2:23 3:45 2:25 3:57 2:14 1:06 4:10 1:06

#(41) #(46) #(47) #(48) #(49) #(100) F

37:28 40:12 41:39 43:08 44:56 46:00 46:44

3:29 2:44 1:27 1:29 1:48 1:04 0:44

9 161 Ababi Balazs 47:20 #(36) #(35) #(42) #(39) #(50) #(43) #(38) #(34) #(33) #(44) #(40) #(37) #(41) #(45)

ADY - C.S. Ady Liceum Oradea 1:58 3:37 5:26 7:53 9:17 12:19 15:27 19:15 21:47 23:42 26:33 29:00 31:46 36:03

1:58 1:39 1:49 2:27 1:24 3:02 3:08 3:48 2:32 1:55 2:51 2:27 2:46 4:17

#(51) #(46) #(47) #(48) #(49) #(100) F

37:01 40:13 41:42 43:28 45:34 46:33 47:20

0:58 3:12 1:29 1:46 2:06 0:59 0:47

154 Prezensky Tamas mp #(34) #(33) #(37) #(41) #(40) #(44) #(43) #(38) #(50) #(39) #(42) #(35) #(36) #(51)

VCJ - C.S. Vointa Cluj 1:16 2:24 3:41 4:51 7:52 9:02 13:26 17:11 19:37 22:43 27:16 32:35 34:24 40:03

1:16 1:08 1:17 1:10 3:01 1:10 4:24 3:45 2:26 3:06 4:33 5:19 1:49 5:39

#(46) #(47) #(48) #(49) #(100) #(45) F

43:29 46:58 48:54 50:40 52:05 ----- 52:51

3:26 3:29 1:56 1:46 1:25 0:46

M35  (12) 4,3 km 14 C

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 178 Kiss Attila 30:13 #(51) #(45) #(36) #(39) #(50) #(38) #(44) #(40) #(37) #(46) #(47) #(48) #(49) #(100)

COM - C.S. Compass Cluj 3:13 4:06 5:52 7:46 9:08 11:29 15:00 17:25 19:30 23:17 24:50 26:30 28:21 29:28

3:13 0:53 1:46 1:54 1:22 2:21 3:31 2:25 2:05 3:47 1:33 1:40 1:51 1:07

F

30:13

0:45

2 166 Tamas Relu 31:12 #(36) #(39) #(50) #(38) #(38) #(44) #(40) #(37) #(45) #(51) #(46) #(47) #(48) #(49)

SBS - C.S. Spria Baia Sprie 1:43 3:35 4:51 8:07 8:09 11:59 14:33 16:38 20:22 21:22 24:03 25:35 27:15 29:09

1:43 1:52 1:16 3:16 0:02 3:50 2:34 2:05 3:44 1:00 2:41 1:32 1:40 1:54

#(100) F

30:20 31:12

1:11 0:52

3 167 Zsigmond István 31:26 #(37) #(40) #(44) #(38) #(50) #(39) #(36) #(45) #(51) #(46) #(47) #(48) #(49) #(100)

COM - C.S. Compass Cluj 3:07 4:51 6:02 10:56 12:23 13:59 17:26 19:48 21:04 24:01 25:46 27:28 29:33 30:48

3:07 1:44 1:11 4:54 1:27 1:36 3:27 2:22 1:16 2:57 1:45 1:42 2:05 1:15

F

31:26

0:38

4 175 Simon András 32:28 #(37) #(40) #(44) #(38) #(50) #(39) #(36) #(45) #(51) #(46) #(47) #(48) #(49) #(100)

COM - C.S. Compass Cluj 3:12 4:59 6:09 11:24 12:44 14:06 17:39 20:26 21:22 24:18 25:57 27:47 30:18 31:32

3:12 1:47 1:10 5:15 1:20 1:22 3:33 2:47 0:56 2:56 1:39 1:50 2:31 1:14

F

32:28

0:56
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Pl Stno Name Time

M35  (12) 4,3 km 14 C (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

5 174 Szasz Janos 35:21 #(37) #(40) #(44) #(38) #(50) #(39) #(36) #(45) #(51) #(46) #(47) #(48) #(49) #(100)

VSK - C.S.M.”VSK Csikszereda" M.Ciuc3:31 5:29 7:03 12:38 14:24 16:01 19:56 22:44 24:02 27:12 29:11 30:54 33:16 34:26

3:31 1:58 1:34 5:35 1:46 1:37 3:55 2:48 1:18 3:10 1:59 1:43 2:22 1:10

F

35:21

0:55

6 170 Heim Laszlo 38:43 #(36) #(39) #(50) #(38) #(44) #(40) #(37) #(45) #(51) #(46) #(47) #(48) #(49) #(100)

OMS - C.S. Orienter Tg. Mures 2:05 4:22 5:53 11:38 16:37 19:11 22:02 26:20 27:21 30:25 32:09 34:01 36:27 37:46

2:05 2:17 1:31 5:45 4:59 2:34 2:51 4:18 1:01 3:04 1:44 1:52 2:26 1:19

F

38:43

0:57

7 165 Raduly Robert 40:57 #(51) #(45) #(36) #(39) #(50) #(38) #(44) #(40) #(37) #(46) #(47) #(48) #(49) #(100)

VSK - C.S.M.”VSK Csikszereda" M.Ciuc3:34 4:31 6:28 11:33 13:12 16:43 21:22 24:22 27:32 32:32 34:28 36:29 38:49 40:11

3:34 0:57 1:57 5:05 1:39 3:31 4:39 3:00 3:10 5:00 1:56 2:01 2:20 1:22

F

40:57

0:46

8 176 Kuszalik Jozsef 41:52 #(37) #(40) #(44) #(38) #(50) #(39) #(36) #(45) #(51) #(46) #(47) #(48) #(49) #(100)

TRS - C.S. TranSilva Cluj 3:23 5:24 6:57 15:08 16:52 18:46 24:04 27:05 28:37 32:26 34:31 36:51 39:33 40:52

3:23 2:01 1:33 8:11 1:44 1:54 5:18 3:01 1:32 3:49 2:05 2:20 2:42 1:19

F

41:52

1:00

9 171 Matlak Andras 42:44 #(36) #(39) #(50) #(38) #(44) #(40) #(37) #(45) #(51) #(46) #(47) #(48) #(49) #(100)

COM - C.S. Compass Cluj 2:30 8:03 9:54 13:17 18:34 21:31 24:05 29:38 30:58 34:36 36:24 38:16 40:33 41:44

2:30 5:33 1:51 3:23 5:17 2:57 2:34 5:33 1:20 3:38 1:48 1:52 2:17 1:11

F

42:44

1:00

10 169 Cioban Paul 42:45 #(37) #(40) #(44) #(38) #(50) #(39) #(36) #(45) #(51) #(46) #(47) #(48) #(49) #(100)

DDF - C.S.O. Dudu Floresti Cluj 3:33 5:47 7:17 14:55 16:51 18:49 23:44 26:42 28:15 32:20 34:36 36:56 40:00 41:26

3:33 2:14 1:30 7:38 1:56 1:58 4:55 2:58 1:33 4:05 2:16 2:20 3:04 1:26

F

42:45

1:19

11 168 Deak Attila 42:56 #(36) #(50) #(39) #(38) #(44) #(40) #(37) #(45) #(51) #(46) #(47) #(48) #(49) #(100)

ADY - C.S. Ady Liceum Oradea 1:45 5:19 6:56 11:56 17:50 21:07 23:51 29:32 30:44 34:10 36:10 38:10 40:36 41:57

1:45 3:34 1:37 5:00 5:54 3:17 2:44 5:41 1:12 3:26 2:00 2:00 2:26 1:21

F

42:56

0:59

12 172 Maneszes Janos 66:34 #(36) #(39) #(50) #(38) #(44) #(40) #(37) #(45) #(51) #(46) #(47) #(48) #(49) #(100)

IND - Individual / NO Club 8:52 19:32 21:55 26:01 33:28 37:49 40:58 49:24 51:03 55:19 57:41 60:21 63:36 65:32

8:52 10:40 2:23 4:06 7:27 4:21 3:09 8:26 1:39 4:16 2:22 2:40 3:15 1:56

F

66:34

1:02

M45  (3) 3,8 km 9 C

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 180 Tökés Arpad 27:01 #(36) #(50) #(43) #(40) #(33) #(46) #(48) #(49) #(100) F

TRS - C.S. TranSilva Cluj 1:55 4:37 7:39 13:14 15:24 20:10 22:47 24:56 26:14 27:01

1:55 2:42 3:02 5:35 2:10 4:46 2:37 2:09 1:18 0:47

2 184 Konig Peter 28:04 #(36) #(50) #(43) #(40) #(33) #(46) #(48) #(49) #(100) F

ADY - C.S. Ady Liceum Oradea 1:48 4:40 7:45 13:22 15:31 20:31 23:22 25:48 27:11 28:04

1:48 2:52 3:05 5:37 2:09 5:00 2:51 2:26 1:23 0:53

3 186 Virag Peter 46:21 #(36) #(50) #(43) #(33) #(40) #(46) #(48) #(49) #(100) F

TRS - C.S. TranSilva Cluj 2:18 8:25 19:49 27:50 31:30 38:51 41:47 44:25 45:41 46:21

2:18 6:07 11:24 8:01 3:40 7:21 2:56 2:38 1:16 0:40

M55  (2) 3,6 km 9 C

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 191 Costan Grigor 31:25 #(36) #(38) #(40) #(37) #(51) #(46) #(48) #(49) #(100) F

GRR - C.S. Garage Racing Baia Mare2:03 7:51 14:38 16:55 21:06 24:14 27:10 29:18 30:31 31:25

2:03 5:48 6:47 2:17 4:11 3:08 2:56 2:08 1:13 0:54

2 190 Puskas Ferenc 34:18 #(36) #(38) #(40) #(37) #(51) #(46) #(48) #(49) #(100) F

TRS - C.S. TranSilva Cluj 2:15 7:58 14:50 17:59 21:42 25:25 28:50 31:38 33:10 34:18

2:15 5:43 6:52 3:09 3:43 3:43 3:25 2:48 1:32 1:08

M65  (4) 3,3 km 10 C

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 195 Capras David 31:00 #(36) #(35) #(32) #(34) #(37) #(51) #(46) #(48) #(49) #(100) F

TRS - C.S. TranSilva Cluj 2:36 4:14 9:12 11:11 15:57 20:50 23:48 26:41 28:52 30:09 31:00

2:36 1:38 4:58 1:59 4:46 4:53 2:58 2:53 2:11 1:17 0:51

2 194 Laszlo Kalman 36:51 #(36) #(35) #(32) #(34) #(37) #(51) #(46) #(48) #(49) #(100) F

COM - C.S. Compass Cluj 2:47 5:08 8:23 11:04 16:02 21:20 26:03 30:16 33:41 35:33 36:51

2:47 2:21 3:15 2:41 4:58 5:18 4:43 4:13 3:25 1:52 1:18

3 197 Kuszalik Janos 37:45 #(36) #(35) #(32) #(34) #(37) #(51) #(46) #(48) #(49) #(100) F

TRS - C.S. TranSilva Cluj 2:35 5:22 8:41 10:39 16:50 22:31 27:19 31:19 34:39 36:37 37:45

2:35 2:47 3:19 1:58 6:11 5:41 4:48 4:00 3:20 1:58 1:08

4 196 Simon Gábor 60:08 #(34) #(32) #(35) #(36) #(51) #(37) #(46) #(48) #(49) #(100) F

COM - C.S. Compass Cluj 2:31 8:21 13:02 15:47 25:23 33:23 44:04 50:25 55:13 58:22 60:08

2:31 5:50 4:41 2:45 9:36 8:00 10:41 6:21 4:48 3:09 1:46
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Pl Stno Name Time

M75+  (2) 2,9 km 9 C

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 200 Rusu Constantin 55:38 #(34) #(35) #(36) #(33) #(51) #(47) #(48) #(49) #(100) F

TRS - C.S. TranSilva Cluj 3:05 8:23 10:31 15:11 22:20 44:55 49:14 52:37 54:40 55:38

3:05 5:18 2:08 4:40 7:09 22:35 4:19 3:23 2:03 0:58

2 199 Majai Ferencz 66:56 #(34) #(33) #(35) #(36) #(51) #(47) #(48) #(49) #(100) F

COM - C.S. Compass Cluj 3:30 7:41 16:02 20:38 31:49 48:19 53:08 60:08 64:34 66:56

3:30 4:11 8:21 4:36 11:11 16:30 4:49 7:00 4:26 2:22

W10  (4) 2,4 km 6 C

1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(46) 5(48) 6(100) F

1 202 Zsigmond Sara 29:35 1:42 3:23 6:30 17:30 22:05 28:31 29:35

COM - C.S. Compass Cluj 1:42 1:41 3:07 11:00 4:35 6:26 1:04

2 203 Kiss Abigel 29:59 2:02 4:09 8:51 17:44 22:15 28:42 29:59 26:37

COM - C.S. Compass Cluj 2:02 2:07 4:42 8:53 4:31 6:27 1:17 *49

3 201 Gutan Elise 33:18 2:29 4:22 8:22 19:17 24:23 32:09 33:18

TRS - C.S. TranSilva Cluj 2:29 1:53 4:00 10:55 5:06 7:46 1:09

4 204 Boros Hanna 34:28 1:57 4:28 8:41 20:33 25:36 32:56 34:28

COM - C.S. Compass Cluj 1:57 2:31 4:13 11:52 5:03 7:20 1:32

W12  (2) 2,8 km 9 C

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 208 Roman Alexandra 37:58 #(34) #(32) #(31) #(51) #(46) #(47) #(48) #(49) #(100) F

SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Mare 2:32 4:58 9:08 21:41 27:14 29:44 31:58 35:28 37:03 37:58

2:32 2:26 4:10 12:33 5:33 2:30 2:14 3:30 1:35 0:55

2 207 Deak Bernadett 65:06 #(31) #(32) #(34) #(51) #(46) #(47) #(48) #(49) #(100) F

ADY - C.S. Ady Liceum Oradea 8:51 15:48 28:53 42:02 48:32 53:19 56:57 61:23 63:54 65:06

8:51 6:57 13:05 13:09 6:30 4:47 3:38 4:26 2:31 1:12

W14  (2) 2,7 km 8 C

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 215 Tecar Denisa 22:22 #(34) #(32) #(31) #(35) #(51) #(46) #(48) #(100) F

SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Mare 1:32 3:31 4:40 5:56 11:23 14:36 17:30 21:30 22:22

1:32 1:59 1:09 1:16 5:27 3:13 2:54 4:00 0:52

2 212 Bereczki Eszter 25:40 #(35) #(31) #(32) #(34) #(51) #(46) #(48) #(100) F

ADY - C.S. Ady Liceum Oradea 2:07 3:31 4:46 6:18 15:53 18:50 21:36 24:57 25:40

2:07 1:24 1:15 1:32 9:35 2:57 2:46 3:21 0:43

W16  (4) 2,8 km 9 C

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 219 Virag Timea 23:20 #(31) #(36) #(34) #(33) #(51) #(46) #(48) #(49) #(100) F *35

VCJ - C.S. Vointa Cluj 3:29 6:33 9:04 10:23 13:29 16:20 18:56 21:06 22:39 23:20 1:57

3:29 3:04 2:31 1:19 3:06 2:51 2:36 2:10 1:33 0:41

2 218 Tamas Denisa 23:42 #(36) #(31) #(34) #(33) #(51) #(46) #(48) #(49) #(100) F *35

SBS - C.S. Spria Baia Sprie 1:43 4:49 6:55 8:43 13:14 16:29 19:26 21:31 22:48 23:42 3:31

1:43 3:06 2:06 1:48 4:31 3:15 2:57 2:05 1:17 0:54

3 220 Culcean Roxana 24:03 #(34) #(31) #(36) #(33) #(51) #(46) #(48) #(49) #(100) F

SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Mare 1:43 7:11 9:33 12:46 15:35 18:14 20:39 22:23 23:19 24:03

1:43 5:28 2:22 3:13 2:49 2:39 2:25 1:44 0:56 0:44

4 217 Rus Dora 27:10 #(34) #(31) #(36) #(33) #(51) #(46) #(48) #(49) #(100) F

SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Mare 1:42 7:13 9:40 13:02 16:02 19:15 22:14 24:54 26:19 27:10

1:42 5:31 2:27 3:22 3:00 3:13 2:59 2:40 1:25 0:51

W21  (5) 3,9 km 10 C

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 223 Simon Gyöngyi 30:11 #(35) #(38) #(44) #(40) #(37) #(45) #(47) #(48) #(49) #(100) F

COM - C.S. Compass Cluj 2:23 5:07 8:49 11:46 13:59 18:12 24:02 25:47 27:57 29:15 30:11

2:23 2:44 3:42 2:57 2:13 4:13 5:50 1:45 2:10 1:18 0:56

2 227 Hepcal Andrea 31:04 #(37) #(40) #(44) #(38) #(35) #(45) #(47) #(48) #(49) #(100) F

NRD - C.S. „NORD” Baia Mar 5:13 7:08 8:25 13:06 16:20 20:13 25:42 27:20 29:06 30:14 31:04

5:13 1:55 1:17 4:41 3:14 3:53 5:29 1:38 1:46 1:08 0:50

3 228 Neda Agnes 31:19 #(37) #(40) #(44) #(38) #(35) #(45) #(47) #(48) #(49) #(100) F

VCJ - C.S. Vointa Cluj 4:54 7:03 8:30 13:08 16:22 20:02 25:44 27:27 29:23 30:30 31:19

4:54 2:09 1:27 4:38 3:14 3:40 5:42 1:43 1:56 1:07 0:49

4 226 Neda Katalin 38:32 #(37) #(40) #(44) #(38) #(35) #(45) #(47) #(48) #(49) #(100) F

VCJ - C.S. Vointa Cluj 6:22 9:09 10:35 17:32 20:54 25:20 31:39 33:47 36:14 37:43 38:32

6:22 2:47 1:26 6:57 3:22 4:26 6:19 2:08 2:27 1:29 0:49

5 225 Dervesteanu Andrada 41:59 #(37) #(40) #(44) #(38) #(35) #(45) #(47) #(48) #(49) #(100) F

TRS - C.S. TranSilva Cluj 6:19 9:08 10:40 18:27 22:38 26:39 34:21 36:34 39:26 41:01 41:59

6:19 2:49 1:32 7:47 4:11 4:01 7:42 2:13 2:52 1:35 0:58

W35  (6) 3,7 km 10 C

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 236 Zsigmond Erika 37:17 #(45) #(36) #(35) #(38) #(40) #(37) #(47) #(48) #(49) #(100) F

COM - C.S. Compass Cluj 4:26 6:50 9:23 12:36 19:28 23:00 30:08 32:19 34:57 36:17 37:17

4:26 2:24 2:33 3:13 6:52 3:32 7:08 2:11 2:38 1:20 1:00

2 231 Sarkozi Zsuzsa 45:29 #(45) #(36) #(35) #(38) #(40) #(37) #(47) #(48) #(49) #(100) F

TRS - C.S. TranSilva Cluj 4:53 7:21 9:29 12:56 24:40 29:01 36:48 39:04 42:43 44:25 45:29

4:53 2:28 2:08 3:27 11:44 4:21 7:47 2:16 3:39 1:42 1:04

3 229 Neda Zsuzsa 57:13 #(45) #(36) #(35) #(38) #(40) #(37) #(47) #(48) #(49) #(100) F

TRS - C.S. TranSilva Cluj 4:58 8:13 10:29 14:01 36:45 39:49 48:45 51:36 54:49 56:14 57:13

4:58 3:15 2:16 3:32 22:44 3:04 8:56 2:51 3:13 1:25 0:59

4 232 Laszlo Kata 57:32 #(45) #(36) #(35) #(38) #(40) #(37) #(47) #(48) #(49) #(100) F

COM - C.S. Compass Cluj 5:31 8:27 10:40 15:05 36:42 40:09 48:53 51:34 54:54 56:29 57:32

5:31 2:56 2:13 4:25 21:37 3:27 8:44 2:41 3:20 1:35 1:03

5 233 Donogan Kinga 63:19 #(45) #(36) #(35) #(38) #(40) #(37) #(47) #(48) #(49) #(100) F

PRO - Pro Orientare Cluj 5:21 8:25 10:39 15:14 36:51 40:40 50:38 54:55 59:10 61:48 63:19

5:21 3:04 2:14 4:35 21:37 3:49 9:58 4:17 4:15 2:38 1:31
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W35  (6) 3,7 km 10 C (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

6 237 Kovacs Andrea-Eniko 103:54 #(45) #(36) #(35) #(38) #(40) #(37) #(47) #(48) #(49) #(100) F

TRS - C.S. TranSilva Cluj 21:10 26:49 29:28 45:19 68:49 83:47 93:06 96:17 100:05 102:20 103:54

21:10 5:39 2:39 15:51 23:30 14:58 9:19 3:11 3:48 2:15 1:34

W45  (2) 3,4 km 9 C

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 243 Müller Kati 39:01 #(45) #(35) #(32) #(37) #(40) #(46) #(48) #(49) #(100) F

COM - C.S. Compass Cluj 4:44 8:59 12:56 19:15 22:49 30:30 33:45 36:23 37:57 39:01

4:44 4:15 3:57 6:19 3:34 7:41 3:15 2:38 1:34 1:04

2 240 Szasz Neli 56:44 #(32) #(35) #(45) #(40) #(37) #(46) #(48) #(49) #(100) F

VSK - C.S.M.”VSK Csikszereda" M.Ciuc5:23 10:34 23:55 33:53 39:35 47:16 50:59 54:00 55:35 56:44

5:23 5:11 13:21 9:58 5:42 7:41 3:43 3:01 1:35 1:09

W65+  (1) 2,9 km 8 C

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 245 Simon Krisztina 51:06 #(34) #(35) #(45) #(37) #(46) #(48) #(49) #(100) F

COM - C.S. Compass Cluj 2:42 8:17 17:09 28:43 37:28 42:32 46:53 49:28 51:06

2:42 5:35 8:52 11:34 8:45 5:04 4:21 2:35 1:38

Open Beginner  (8) 2,8 km 9 C

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 254 Temerdek Arnold 25:35 #(35) #(31) #(32) #(34) #(33) #(51) #(46) #(48) #(100) F

IND - Individual / NO Club 2:36 3:39 7:10 9:06 10:52 14:33 17:55 21:05 24:48 25:35

2:36 1:03 3:31 1:56 1:46 3:41 3:22 3:10 3:43 0:47

2 248 Kecskes David 30:46 #(35) #(32) #(31) #(33) #(34) #(51) #(46) #(48) #(100) F

ADY - C.S. Ady Liceum Oradea 1:59 4:13 6:16 9:45 11:02 22:15 24:35 26:52 30:03 30:46

1:59 2:14 2:03 3:29 1:17 11:13 2:20 2:17 3:11 0:43

3 249 Szikszai Ildiko 33:28 #(35) #(31) #(32) #(34) #(33) #(51) #(46) #(48) #(100) F

TRS - C.S. TranSilva Cluj 2:58 4:26 5:56 9:19 15:54 20:07 24:27 28:07 32:32 33:28

2:58 1:28 1:30 3:23 6:35 4:13 4:20 3:40 4:25 0:56

4 251 Csis Ildiko 35:35 #(35) #(31) #(32) #(34) #(33) #(51) #(46) #(48) #(100) F

TRS - C.S. TranSilva Cluj 2:41 4:25 5:55 11:21 13:56 19:23 24:34 29:07 34:32 35:35

2:41 1:44 1:30 5:26 2:35 5:27 5:11 4:33 5:25 1:03

5 252 Raduly Annamaria 40:38 #(35) #(31) #(32) #(34) #(33) #(51) #(46) #(48) #(100) F

VSK - C.S.M.”VSK Csikszereda" M.Ciuc5:49 8:18 10:33 13:27 18:11 24:19 29:14 33:33 39:15 40:38

5:49 2:29 2:15 2:54 4:44 6:08 4:55 4:19 5:42 1:23

6 250 Boros Noemi 41:13 #(35) #(31) #(32) #(34) #(33) #(51) #(46) #(48) #(100) F

COM - C.S. Compass Cluj 4:02 5:49 9:07 12:37 15:06 23:25 29:17 33:53 39:47 41:13

4:02 1:47 3:18 3:30 2:29 8:19 5:52 4:36 5:54 1:26

7 246 Dan Filip 50:53 #(32) #(31) #(35) #(34) #(33) #(51) #(46) #(48) #(100) F *44

TRS - C.S. TranSilva Cluj 2:46 4:22 5:24 28:44 31:11 41:02 44:03 46:59 50:03 50:53 10:59

2:46 1:36 1:02 23:20 2:27 9:51 3:01 2:56 3:04 0:50

8 247 Esztergar Ildiko 52:07 #(35) #(31) #(32) #(34) #(33) #(51) #(46) #(48) #(100) F

TRS - C.S. TranSilva Cluj 2:45 4:09 5:53 28:58 31:27 36:09 41:27 45:59 50:55 52:07

2:45 1:24 1:44 23:05 2:29 4:42 5:18 4:32 4:56 1:12

Open Tehnic  (10) 4,5 km 12 C

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 264 Jancsik Peter 40:43 #(36) #(45) #(42) #(39) #(38) #(44) #(40) #(37) #(47) #(48) #(49) #(100) F

PRO - Pro Orientare Cluj 2:39 5:18 8:07 11:46 16:26 22:45 25:31 28:43 34:54 36:47 38:52 39:54 40:43

2:39 2:39 2:49 3:39 4:40 6:19 2:46 3:12 6:11 1:53 2:05 1:02 0:49

2 261 Vassy Lóránd 41:34 #(36) #(45) #(42) #(39) #(38) #(44) #(40) #(37) #(47) #(48) #(49) #(100) F

COM - C.S. Compass Cluj 3:22 5:44 8:28 11:39 16:11 21:02 24:40 28:14 35:03 36:54 39:22 40:42 41:34

3:22 2:22 2:44 3:11 4:32 4:51 3:38 3:34 6:49 1:51 2:28 1:20 0:52

3 260 Tökés Attila 41:59 #(36) #(45) #(42) #(39) #(38) #(44) #(40) #(37) #(47) #(48) #(49) #(100) F

TRS - C.S. TranSilva Cluj 1:57 4:34 6:29 9:47 14:48 19:32 22:54 28:07 34:52 37:05 39:44 41:06 41:59

1:57 2:37 1:55 3:18 5:01 4:44 3:22 5:13 6:45 2:13 2:39 1:22 0:53

4 256 Kovacs Mihaly 60:58 #(38) #(39) #(42) #(36) #(45) #(40) #(40) #(44) #(37) #(47) #(48) #(49) #(100) F

TRS - C.S. TranSilva Cluj 12:45 17:06 20:13 23:35 27:05 36:29 36:32 39:14 45:46 53:35 55:53 58:39 60:01 60:58

12:45 4:21 3:07 3:22 3:30 9:24 0:03 2:42 6:32 7:49 2:18 2:46 1:22 0:57

5 257 Müller Csaba 62:35 #(36) #(45) #(42) #(39) #(38) #(44) #(40) #(37) #(47) #(48) #(49) #(100) F

COM - C.S. Compass Cluj 5:24 9:39 14:08 24:51 30:37 39:19 42:40 46:00 54:15 56:43 59:47 61:19 62:35

5:24 4:15 4:29 10:43 5:46 8:42 3:21 3:20 8:15 2:28 3:04 1:32 1:16

6 265 Voros Alpar 64:22 #(44) #(40) #(37) #(45) #(42) #(39) #(38) #(36) #(47) #(48) #(49) #(100) F

TRS - C.S. TranSilva Cluj 7:44 10:45 21:15 25:58 28:00 35:29 43:01 48:29 57:21 59:33 61:57 63:29 64:22

7:44 3:01 10:30 4:43 2:02 7:29 7:32 5:28 8:52 2:12 2:24 1:32 0:53

267 Laszlo Tamas mp #(36) #(45) #(42) #(39) #(38) #(44) #(40) #(37) #(48) #(49) #(100) #(47) F

IND - Individual / NO Club 2:43 5:35 9:06 12:05 18:25 25:42 28:45 32:01 40:19 43:36 46:21 ----- 47:17

2:43 2:52 3:31 2:59 6:20 7:17 3:03 3:16 8:18 3:17 2:45 0:56

*46

37:34

258 Monoses Attila mp #(36) #(42) #(39) #(38) #(44) #(40) #(47) #(48) #(49) #(100) #(37) #(45) F

IND - Individual / NO Club 2:56 11:19 24:22 31:13 50:01 55:46 77:18 79:57 83:38 85:11 ----- ----- 86:01

2:56 8:23 13:03 6:51 18:48 5:45 21:32 2:39 3:41 1:33 0:50

*46 *50

74:27 20:10

259 Zsigmond Zoltan mp #(38) #(44) #(40) #(37) #(38) #(39) #(42) #(36) #(45) #(47) #(48) #(49) #(100) F

COM - C.S. Compass Cluj 12:49 26:06 36:21 42:41 59:30 65:20 68:56 71:44 81:57 89:25 92:10 98:25 ----- 100:18

12:49 13:17 10:15 6:20 16:49 5:50 3:36 2:48 10:13 7:28 2:45 6:15 1:53

268 Sipos Endre mp #(36) #(45) #(42) #(39) #(38) #(44) #(37) #(40) #(47) #(48) #(49) #(100) F

TRS - C.S. TranSilva Cluj 1:56 4:25 6:35 9:37 14:40 22:10 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

1:56 2:29 2:10 3:02 5:03 7:30


